®
TYPE
020816DIRECT BURIAL SMALL Cut Sheet
DIRECT BURIAL - SMALL
Transformer / junction box
JOB INFORMATION
Type:	 Date:
Job Name:

•  UL 1838 and UL 1598 certified
•  3 year warranty on enclosure and mechanical/electrical components
NOTE: Brass cover available in acid treated finishes to match fixtures:
Brass Acid Rust (-BAR)   Brass Acid Verde (-BAV)   Black Acid Treatment (-BAT)
IP67
BOTTOMTOP
5.5"
140mm
4.5"
114mm
4.5"
114mm
ORDERING INFORMATION
CATALOG NO.	 DESCRIPTION 	 	 SHIP  WEIGHT
TRANSFORMERS:
DB-12-75E	 75w Electronic Transformer - All Composite		  1 lbs.
DB-12-150E	 150w Electronic Transformer - All Composite		 1 lbs.
DB-12-LED10	 10w 700mA LED Driver - All Composite		  1 lbs.
DB-12-60LED	 60w  LED Transformer - All Composite		  1 lbs.
DB-12-75E-BRS	 75w Electronic Transformer - Brass Cover		  2 lbs.
DB-12-150E-BRS	 150w Electronic Transformer - Brass Cover		  2 lbs.
DB-12-LED10-BRS	 10w 700mA LED Driver - Brass Cover		  2 lbs.
DB-12-60LED-BRS	 60w  LED Transformer - Brass Cover		  2 lbs.
JUNCTION BOXES:
DBR-55-JB	 Junction Box- All Composite		  1 lbs.
DBR-55-JB-BRS	 Junction Box- Brass Cover		  1 lbs.
DB-12-75E